

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	15-2	254	Version:	1	Name:	Amend the Professional Service Co Milwaukee County and Corlett, Ska Architects, Inc. (CSDA)	
Туре:	Actio	on Report			Status:	Signed	
File created:	3/23	8/2015			In control:	County Clerk	
On agenda:					Final action:	5/19/2015	
Title:	From the Director, Department of Transportation, and the Airport Director, requesting authorization to execute Amendment No. 4 to the March 31, 2010, Professional Services Contract between Milwaukee County and Corlett, Skaer & DeVoto Architects, Inc., by \$1,654,960 for a term of four months beginning April 1, 2015, and ending July 31, 2015, to complete implementation of Milwaukee County's Airport Area Noise Management Program. (Referred to the Committees on Transportation, Public Works, and Transit and Finance, Personnel, and Audit)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. REPORT, 2. RESOLUTION, 3. FISCAL NOTE, 4. AMENDMENT 4- PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT, 5. CB Resolution (TPWT), 6. CB Resolution (FPA)						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
5/19/2015	1	County E	Executive		SIC	GNED	
4/23/2015	1	Milwauk Supervis	ee County E sors	Board	of AD	OPTED	
4/23/2015	1	Milwaukee County Board Supervisors			of AD	OPTED	Pass
4/16/2015	1	Finance and Audit Comm		ttee RE	COMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	
4/8/2015	1		rtation, Pub Committee	lic Wo	rks and RE	COMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
3/30/2015	1	Board C	hair		AS	SIGNED	
3/30/2015	1	Board C	hair		AS	SIGNED	

From the Director, Department of Transportation, and the Airport Director, requesting authorization to execute Amendment No. 4 to the March 31, 2010, Professional Services Contract between Milwaukee County and Corlett, Skaer & DeVoto Architects, Inc., by \$1,654,960 for a term of four months beginning April 1, 2015, and ending July 31, 2015, to complete implementation of Milwaukee County's Airport Area Noise Management Program. (Referred to the Committees on Transportation, Public Works, and Transit and Finance, Personnel, and Audit)